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SALZGITTER AG

ISIN: DE0006202005

Overview

2019/05/23 17:31:17

Price
28.50 CHF

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 620200

-5.00% (-1.50)

DE0006202005
SZG

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF

Industry

Stock

800 EUR
GERMANY DAX

23.69 CHF (5)
28.23 CHF (710)
28.50 CHF
28.50 CHF
28.50 CHF
30.00 CHF
28.98 CHF

170

4,845.00

3

15

Sy
Chart
not available

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
Erste Group related products on underlying
Product type # products
Turbos 6

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/13 =
2024/09/11 2=
2024/09/11 =
2024/09/09 )
2024/09/06 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [ [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=20716520
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=DE0006202005
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0006202005&ID_NOTATION=116588681
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0006202005&ID_NOTATION=116588681
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e288fb6893dae9dd2b8088277b5861d0b26b495ffa8d362e6b50aa929aab926a&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0fa28760ff70a42a7&time=1726526922&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=95eb7740c5fdb4b83193a6dcb6cbbb32d851eb6b3cca831c9569d599cbd1dca6&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8c77f1f01396f413d&time=1726526922&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6935500d38167105f8f4e48752fecdc26193cfa785c0d274859c9ce1ecd2070f&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8629f665da566cb0a&time=1726526922&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0135401a401e6d7adfddd38d4dd23ebe46111b47174de89e5d3660dfaee60357&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=919abde3bfff701e0&time=1726526922&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=80ac90bbd57ad174764289f71ee1d330476c94110a7e3e2fddd907877c6d675a&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=57f4361dbf259ac53&time=1726526922&tool=RSC

SALZGITTER AG

Details

2019/05/23 17:31:17

Price
28.50 CHF

Difference ©  -5.00%(-1.50)

General attributes

ISIN DE0006202005
Symbol SZG
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 800 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 23.69 CHF (5)
Ask (Ask size) 28.23 CHF (710)
Open 28.50 CHF
High 28.50 CHF
Low 28.50 CHF
Close (prev. day) 30.00 CHF
VWAP 28.98 CHF
Volume (pcs) 170
Trading volume 4,845.00
Number of trades 3
Last size -

Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) - - -
Perf (abs.) - - -
Beta - - -
Volatility - - -

ERSTE

Group

Sy
Chart
not available
Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) - CHF (-)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) - CHF (-)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) - CHF (-)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) - CHF (-)
YTD High | date - CHF ()
YTD Low | date - CHF (-)
52 Weeks High | date - CHF (-)
52 Weeks Low | date - CHF (-)
Erste Group related products on underlying
Product type # products
Turbos 6
All listings for SALZGITTER AG
Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/ 17:35 14.79 EUR 0.99 399
09/13

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 14.85 EUR 0.00 5
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=DE0006202005
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=116588681
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=154927
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085501

SALZGITTER AG

ERSTE

Group

Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2019/
05/23

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
07/05

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

22:26

21:55

17:31

17:26

17:30

08:16

08:16

17:49

21:59

19:32

08:09

14.77 EUR

14.67 EUR

28.50 CHF

14.87 EUR

14.86 EUR

14.38 EUR

14.38 EUR

14.89 EUR

21.65 USD

14.65 EUR

14.38 EUR

0.13

0.03

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

34

68
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386103
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22989
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19859163
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19859163
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22987
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22990
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=154926
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10418840
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22985

SALZGITTER AG

Company profile

Company Logo
< SALZGITTERAGC

Feeple. Boael gnd Toabanlegy

Contact Details
SALZGITTER AG

Eisenhuttenstrasse 99 - 38239 Salzgitter
Telefon: +49-5341-21-01

Fax: +49-5341-21-2727

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Gunnar
Groebler

Birgit Potrafki

Michael
Kieckbusch

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Heinz-Gerhard Chairman of Supervisory

Wente Board

Bernd Drouven  Member of Supervisory
Board

Birgit Spanner-  Member of Supervisory

Ulmer Board

Hans-Jirgen Member of Supervisory

Urban Board

Joachim Member of Supervisory

Schindler Board

Susanne Knorre  Member of Supervisory
Board

Anja Piel Member of Supervisory
Board

Birgit Potrafki Member of Supervisory
Board

Christine Member of Supervisory

Seemann Board

Clemens Spiller Member of Supervisory
Board

Frank Klingebiel Member of Supervisory
Board

Gabriele Handke Member of Supervisory
Board

Gerald Heere Member of Supervisory
Board

Hasan Cakir Member of Supervisory
Board

Heinz Kreuzer Member of Supervisory
Board

Karin Hardekopf Member of Supervisory
Board

Klaus Papenburg Member of Supervisory
Board

Konrad Member of Supervisory

Ackermann Board

Manuel Member of Supervisory

Bloemers Board

Marco Gasse Member of Supervisory
Board

Ulrike Brouzi Member of Supervisory
Board

Volker Mittelstadt Member of Supervisory
Board
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